 MP2141N
1A, Synchronous, Step-Down Converter
with 11µA Quiescent Current
in SOT563
MP2141N Rev. 1.12 www.MonolithicPower.com 1
7/28/2017 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2017 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
DESCRIPTION

7/28/2017 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2017 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Top Marking VOUT Range
MP2141NGTF*
SOT563
See Below Adjustable
MP2141NGTF-15** See Below Fixed 1.5V
MP2141NGTF-18** See Below Fixed 1.8V
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g. MP2141NGTF–Z)
** Contact factory for fixed output options
TOP MARKING (MP2141NGTF)
AUD: Product code of MP2141NGTF
Y: Year code
LLL: Lot number
TOP MARKING (MP2141NGTF-15)
AUN: Product code of MP2141NGTF-15
Y: Year code
LLL: Lot number
TOP MARKING (MP2141NGTF-18)
AUP: Product code of MP2141NGTF
Y: Year code
LLL: Lot number
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
MP2141N – 1A, SYNCHRONOUS, STEP-DOWN CONVERTER WITH 11µA IQ
MP2141N Rev. 1.12 www.MonolithicPower.com 3
7/28/2017 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2017 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
PACKAGE REFERENCE